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Schutzenkonig LG

. Lukas
. Rehm
. Wei}

Picha

. Heubusch
. Siebein
Appel

Mittl

. Wagner

. Buchenberg
Riedel
Dennerlein
Popp
Eiglsperger
Schmidl
Heubusch
Six|

Huber
Lindauer
Pauleser
Humbold
Breu
Otterstedt
Kessel
Schmidl
Mayer
Witty
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COONO OGN

Albert
Doris
Konrad

Stani
Ingrid
Raimund
Fritz
Ludwig
Gunther
Rainer
Wilfried
Karl
Roland
Simon
Michael
Stefan
Horst
Leopold
Fritz
Christian
Lea
Hermann
Arne
Carima
Tobias
Martin
Julia

23,3
26,0
36,4

70,0
77,1
77,4
82,8
86,0
116,8
119,0
121,0
167,8
175,7
195,56
208,8
211,0
248,2
250,5
260,0
309,1
315,56
325,0
4091
490,5
527,5
677,3
1208.,8

Pistolenkonig LP

. Heubusch
. Buchenberg
. Rehm

. Buchenberg
. Humbold
Witty

Appel
Huber

Stefan
Maria
Doris

Andreas
Lea
Julia
Friedrich
Horst

313,0
505,2
727,7

789,2
11447
1646,1
2451,6
2552,5
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Jugendkonig LG /LP

. Mohle Manuel

. Binder Fabian

. Witty Emma

. Seeland Constantin
Ott David

. Tosetto Marco

. Binder Marina

. Freygang Nils

. Linz Robin

. Binder Jonas

. Kempe Finn

123,3 Teiler
375,5 Teiler
401,0 Teiler

411,8 Teiler
438,8 Teiler
626,0 Teiler
645,1 Teiler
867,1 Teiler
1130,9 Teiler
1501,0 Teiler
1501,0 Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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